
LOT 1 BLK 4 FOREST HILLS S/D UNI

470-127, 470-182, DC 946-880, QC

BISHOP DAVID KIRKLAND
344 SE OAK ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-07725-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/04/2016 DF 0.33 14,400 0 0 14,400

STANDARD
1

215,780
3,150
14,400

233,330
100,374
132,956

HX HB 51,411
81,545

233,330
0

233,330

1291/2549 3/24/2015 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIE GAFFORD & WENDY

DAVID KIRKLAND BISH

1276/1560 2/18/1998 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS & MARGARET AL

JULIE GAFFORD & WEN
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159 MAINT/ALTR 55 04/12/2013

2016HX Base Yr

344 SE OAK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,574 115.1500 128.97 331,969 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1996

BAS 1,996 100 1,996 167,326

FEP 247 80 198 16,598

FGR 418 55 230 19,281

FOP 36 30 11 922

FST 252 55 139 11,653

2,949 2,574 215,780

BAS= W25 S41 E18 FOP= E6 N6 W6 S6$ N6 E40 FGR= S4 E22 N19W22
S15$ N15 E4 FST= E18 N14 W18 S14$ N14 W18 FEP= N13 W19S13
E19$ W19 N6$.

BAS

25

41

18

6

40

15

4

14

1819

6

FOP

6

6
6

6

FGR

4

22

19

22

15

FST

18

14

18

14

FEP 13

19

13

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

3,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2120.00 120.00 14,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,400


